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Product name: OneCare

Policy owner(s): Mr Terrence James

Miss Samara Kelly

ATF Simtersam Super Fund

Policy number: 1005038788

OnePath reference: 1005038788/FYL

05
31

51
 

1320021001220201302000333333333333333333333333333333312213022233313

Mr Terrence James

Miss Samara Kelly

Miss Simone Kelly

ATF Simtersam Super Fund

Via: simonejadekelly@gmail.com

GPO Box 4148, Sydney NSW 2001

347 Kent St, Sydney NSW 2000

T 133 667 

E customer.risk@onepath.com.au

onepath.com.au

OnePath Life Limited

ABN 33 009 657 176

AFSL 238341

20 July 2020

2019/2020 INSURANCE PREMIUM SUMMARY

Dear policy owner,

Important information for your 2019/2020 tax return.

Thank you for choosing OnePath Life to help protect you and your family.

To help with preparation of your fund’s tax return  for the year ending 30 June 2020, the following table shows

the premium paid on your policy throughout the financial year, and (if applicable) the portion of that premium

considered to be for benefits that replace income.

P
V

N
N

-0
15

28
1-

20
20

 4
94

90
6_

A
57

95
/0

52
0

 Life insured Cover type  Total premium paid

Portion of total

premium paid for

replacement of income

benefit/s

Miss Simone Kelly Life Cover $315.72 -

Miss Simone Kelly TPD Cover (Non-working) $82.76 -

The information contained in this letter does not constitute tax advice. We recommend you seek independent

tax advice specific to your personal circumstances, from an accountant or registered tax agent.

Any questions?

If you have any questions or need any further help, please:

• contact your financial adviser , Clint Ducat on 0290116685

• call Customer Services on 133 667, weekdays between 8.30am and 6.00pm (AEST)

• email us at customer.risk@onepath.com.au

Yours sincerely,

Jay Tutt

Head of Customer Service & Operations
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